

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.8733 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	18.04.2023	<p data-bbox="539 607 643 645"><u>DR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="539 685 1329 801">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post next week.</p> <p data-bbox="539 999 671 1032">TM/NKA</p> <p data-bbox="1201 958 1302 996">DR, J</p>	

--	--	--	--