

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI****MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.8733 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	25.04.2023	<p data-bbox="539 573 639 607"><b><u>DR, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="539 651 1350 920">Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to take out personal notice to Respondent No.3 by RPAD and file proof of service into the Registry.</p> <p data-bbox="635 965 1209 999">Post after Summer Vacation, 2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1209 1081 1318 1122"><hr/><b>DR, J</b></p> <p data-bbox="539 1167 592 1200">TM</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--